
486 

MONDAY, MARCH 7, 1994 CONTINUED 

409102 
409102 
409105 
409390 
409695 
410457 

410459 
410459 
410440 

410461 

410461 
410466 
410680 
410694 
410810 
410859 

410941 
411039 

411108 

411483 

411503 
4118931 
411837 
411838 

411839 
411988 

411994 
411994 
411994 

4141994 

412001 
412009 

412009 
412009 

412029 
412034 

412034 

412038 

412043 

#12043 

412094 

#12096 

412098 

412098 

412098 

412099 

412225 

412225 

412290 
412340 

412340 
412343 

412547 

412549 
412549 

412549 

412616 

412623 

412711 

412711 

412711 

412718 

412718 

412721 

412722 

412727 

412811 

412813 

412814 
412815 

412816 

412842 

412860 

412860 

412863 

412870 

412870 

#12871 

412871 

412871 

412871 

413005 

413005 

413005 

413006 

COLBURN ELECTRIC, INC 
COLBURN ELECTRIC, INC 
BURGE J L COMPANY INC 
BMI SYSTEMS CORP 
CONTINENTAL WATER SYSTEMS 
OVERHEAD DOOR COMPANY 
BMI SYSTEMS CORP 
BMI SYSTEMS CORP 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
HONEYWELL 

HONEYWELL 
QUALITY TROPHY 
BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV 
MCBEE 
AMERICAN MANAGEMENT ASSOC 
LAKE MURRAY RESORT 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
DYNAL AB 
MOORE BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
GRANNY'S INC 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
YWCA INTERCULTURAL 
YWCA INTERCULTURAL 
YWCA INTERCULTURAL 
YWCA INTERCULTURAL 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
YWOA INTERCULTURAL 
YWCA INTERCULTURAL 
YWCA INTERCULTURAL 
DICTAPHONE CORP 
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 
FREELAND-BROWN PHARMACY 
JASON INTERNATIONAL INC 
JASON INTERNATIONAL INC 
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
BENGAL PRINTING CO INC 
BENGAL PRINTING CO INC 
BENGAL PRINTING CO INC 
JASON INTERNATIONAL INC 
CALDWELL MD, GLYN G 
CALDWELL MD, GLYN G 
ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE 
GLOBAL 
GLOBAL 
O I ANALYTICAL 
ARTHRITIS FOUNDATION 
REED, JOYCE A 
REED, JOYCE A 
REED, JOYCE A 
ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE 
AT&T 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS~DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FLELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH Co 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY 
UPJOHN CO, THE 
TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES 
OKLA DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
COX, DAVID R 
PRYOR FRED SEMINARS 
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 
SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC 
SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC 
SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC 
SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC 
SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC 
SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC 
SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 

MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
LEASE 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
EXPENSE 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUBS/MEMBER 
TRAVEL 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

LEASE 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

MILEAGE 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

TRAVEL 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

EXPENSE 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

TRAVEL 

TRAINING 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

367.40 

200.00 

193.38 

448.36 

100.00 

63.955 

1,068.00 

744.00 

349.24 

94.80 

20.00 

91.81 

187.00 

101.00 

397.40 

3.50 

339.58 

1,675.00 

70,00 

1,606.97 

9,20 

288.00 

96.19 

30.00 

20.00 

2546.66 

27.88 

118.26 

95.76 

225.92 

11.70 

823.96 

541.30 

37.50 

145.00 

146.60 

2? .32 

16.01 

455.00 

165.40 

603.25 

632.00 

45.00 

45.00 

22.90 

69.00 

24.72 

53.28 

383.935 

45.32 

142.80 

267.00 

24.00 

18.40 

11.14 

744 

99.22 

34.65 

68.40 

81.40 

9.40 

30.51 

83.49 

113.76 

2,197.00 

51.00 

1,425.00 

94.16 

188.79 

53.76 

99.00 

6803.54 

146.20 

186.20 

58.62 

412.43 

439.78 

600,00 

79.80 

192.64 

316.23 

339.44 

48.00 

4.98 

54.86 


