## MONDAY, MARCH 7, 1994 CONTINUED

409102	COLBURN ELECTRIC, INC	MAINT.	367.40
409102	COLBURN ELECTRIC, INC	MAINT.	200.00
409105	BURGE J L COMPANY INC	SERVICES	193.38
409390	BMI SYSTEMS CORP	LEASE	448.36
409695	CONTINENTAL WATER SYSTEMS	SUPPLIES	100.00
410457	OVERHEAD DOOR COMPANY	MAINT.	63.55
410459	BMI SYSTEMS CORP	SUPPLIES	1,068.00
410459	BMI SYSTEMS CORP	SUPPLIES	744.00
410460	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SUPPLIES	549.24
410461	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	96.80
410461	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	20.00
410466	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	91.81
410680	HONEYWELL	SERVICE	187.00
410694 410810	HONEYWELL QUALITY TROPHY	SERVICE	101.00
410859	BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV	EXPENSE SUPPLIES	397.60
410941	MCBEE	SUPPLIES	3.50
411039	AMERICAN MANAGEMENT ASSOC	SUBS/MEMBER	339.58 1,675.00
411108	LAKE MURRAY RESORT	TRAVEL	70.00
411483	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,606.97
411503	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SUPPLIES	9.20
411831	DYNALAB	SUPPLIES	288.00
411837	MOORE BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SUPPLIES	96.19
411838	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SUPPLIES	30.00
411839	GRANNY'S INC	SERVICES	20.00
411988	XEROX CORPORATION.	LEASE	256.66
411994	YWCA INTERCULTURAL	SERVICES	27.88
411994	YWCA INTERCULTURAL	SERVICES	118.26
411994	YWCA INTERCULTURAL	SERVICES	55.76
411994	YWCA INTERCULTURAL	SERVICES	225.92
412001	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	11.70
412009	YWCA INTERCULTURAL	SERVICES	823.96
412009	YWCA INTERCULTURAL	SERVICES	541.30
412009	YWCA INTERCULTURAL	SERVICES	37.50
412029	DICTAPHONE CORP	SUPPLIES	145.00
412034	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES	146.60
412034	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES	29.32
412038	FREELAND-BROWN PHARMACY	SUPPLIES	16.01
412043	JASON INTERNATIONAL INC	SUPPLIES	455.00
412043	JASON INTERNATIONAL INC	SUPPLIES	165.60
412094	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES	603.25
412096	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	632.00
412098	BENGAL PRINTING CO INC	SUPPLIES	45.00
412098	BENGAL PRINTING CO INC	SUPPLIES	45.00
412098	BENGAL PRINTING CO INC	SUPPLIES	22.50
412099	JASON INTERNATIONAL INC	SUPPLIES	69.00
412225	CALDWELL MD, GLYN G	MILEAGE	24.72
412225	CALDWELL MD, GLYN G	TRAVEL	53.28
412230	ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE	TRAVEL	383.95
412340	GLOBAL	SUPPLIES	45.32
412340	GLOBAL	SUPPLIES	142.80
412343	O I ANALYTICAL	SUPPLIES	267.00
412547	ARTHRITIS FOUNDATION	SUPPLIES	24.00
412549	REED, JOYCE A	MILEAGE	18.60
412549	REED, JOYCE A	MILEAGE	11.16
412549	REED, JOYCE A	MILEAGE	7.44
412616	ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE	TRAVEL	99.22
412623	AT&T	SERVICES	34.65
412711	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	68.40
412711	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	81.40
412711	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	9.40
412718	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	30.51
412718	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	83,49
412721	RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY	SUPPLIES	113.76
412722	UPJOHN CO, THE	SUPPLIES	2,197.00
412727	TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES	SUPPLIES	51.00
412811	OKLA DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL	EXPENSE	1,425.00
412813	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	54.16
412814	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	188.79
412815	COX, DAVID R	TRAVEL	53.76
412816	PRYOR FRED SEMINARS	TRAINING	99.00
41.2842	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES	803.54
412860	SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC	SERVICES	146.20
412860	SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC	SERVICES	186.20
412863	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	58.62
412870	SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC	SERVICES	412.43
412870	SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC	SERVICES	439.78
412871	SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC	SERVICES	600.00
412871	SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC	SERVICES	79.80
412871	SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC	SERVICES	192.64
412871	SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC	SERVICES	316.23
413005	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	337.44
413005	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	48.00
413005	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	6.98
413006	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	56.86